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Company  &/N/T£D [LYLEL GAS CO.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Address WC//ﬂRéié_roM V. (A

. = OiL AND GAs DIVISION
Lin-500-A-#9 CHARLESTON kLinN-509-A-#6

Farm . MWL BAROE
7 Acresﬁii/e__Lease No.

Tract
7, E, 3,4
Well (Farm) No. 6,28 7  Serial No.

Elevation (Spirit Level)

Quadrangle . ‘!_}7/90/-5__0”
County_é_/dgeéi___District

&

Engineer __

R S

Engineer’'s Registration No.

File No. PL-29 Drawing No. __
Date //-4—48 : Scale /”:4,_00’

/106

LIN-S03-R-87 LIN- Si1-R-#9
WELL LOCATION MAP
LIN-MHg9-R~-#3
FILE NO._L IN- H90-R -#4
LIN- H92-A-81

I N - ~A ~#2
+ Denotes Iocatio'n-of well..‘o%"l.{:\ited States

Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.
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W, I. WADE NO, 1 WELL, ¥o. 118 0,¥.-Lincoln
i NO.L"283 OWII P. sees 0

""mvﬂ*m'st‘rict,"_—hincoln' Bounty," N

—ef—
Big Creek Development Co, s E%A LHM o

1/2 mi, S, W, of Snowden,
Elevation, 8lOY,

Top. Bottom, Thickness,

Soil and clay 0= 15 15
Slate 15 - W 25
Sand - 70 30
Slate 70 - 110 4o
Sand 110 - 130 20
Slate 130 - 160 30
Sand 160 - 220 60
Slate 220 - 2ho 20
Coal 2ho - 2h2 2
Sand 242 - 280 38
Slate 280 - 340 60
Slate, sand, and lime 340 - 820 480
Slate 820 - 860 4o
Salt Sand (hole full water, 960!) 860 - 1500 640
Slate 1500 - 1520 20
Lime 1520 - 1535 15
Red rock 1535 - 1550 15
Slate 1550 - 1565 15
Little Lime 1565 = 1600 35
Pencil Cave 1600 - 1605 5
Big Lime 1605 - 1800 195
Big Injun Sand 1200 - 1890 )
Slate 1890 - 2000 110
Squaw Sand 2000 - 2090 90
Slate 2090 - 2271 181
Black slate 2271 - 2291 20
Berea Sand (o0il) 2291 - 2313 22

Slate 2313 - 2315 2
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Permit No

/
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

¢

WELL RECORD

0il or Gas Well ff;,% 5

(KIND)

| b 8/ L " 7
e %VLM;’ i oo Casing and | Used in Left in s
Address Tubing Drilling Well BERCLD
Farm Be Ts Wade Acres. .
Location (waters) i
Well No. % Elev 23 16. Kind of Packer__
District. Duva) County. Lincoln 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. 10. Size of.
Address 814
Mineral rights are owned by. 65 1620 Depthget ...
Address 53/16
Drilling commenced 13 / g, /13809 3 - Perf. top
Drilling completed l,/’ g,/’ 1210 2 507 Perf.bottom___
Date Shot. From To. Liners Used__ Perf. top
With Perf.bottom
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch
/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft __Date

Volume Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure 1bs ‘
oil biils., I8t 04 Has, COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT. FEET. INCHES
Fresh water __feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Formation Color ng(:}tor Top Bottom oorilw(i::r g :}1’3‘; Remarks

Salt Send Ly 1500

Little Ijime 1565 1600

Pencll Cave 1600 1605

Blg Lime 1605 1800

Big Injun 1800 890

Brown Shele 2271 2291

Berea 2291 2513
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